
School Year 2018-2019
LUMEN SCHOLAR INSTITUTE 2016 3 year

GREENWOOD CHARTER SCHOOL 2016 5 year

ATHENIAN eACADEMY 2016 10 year
TERRA ACADEMY 2016 15 year
ROOTS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL 2016 20 year
VANGUARD ACADEMY 2016 25 year
LEADERSHIP LEARNING 
ACADEMY 2014

MANA ACADEMY CHARTER 
SCHOOL 2014

VOYAGE ACADEMY 2014
GATEWAY PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2009

MERIT COLLEGE PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2009

PROVIDENCE HALL 2009
QUEST ACADEMY 2009
ROCKWELL CHARTER HIGH 
SCHOOL 2009

VENTURE ACADEMY 2009
UTAH VIRTUAL ACADEMY 2009
SALT LAKE ARTS ACADEMY 2004
OGDEN PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2004

AMERICAN PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2004

FREEDOM ACADEMY 2004

Key



School Year 2019-2020
WASATCH WALDORF CHARTER 
SCHOOL 2017 3 year
FRANKLIN DISCOVERY ACADEMY 2017 5 year
WALLACE STEGNER ACADEMY 2017 10 year

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF INNOVATION 2017 15 year
ATHLOS ACADEMY OF UTAH 2017 20 year
ESPERANZA SCHOOL 2015 25 year
WINTER SPORTS SCHOOL 2015
DIXIE MONTESSORI ACADEMY 2015
SCHOLAR ACADEMY 2015
MOUNTAIN WEST MONTESSORI 
ACADEMY 2015

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
OF UTAH 2015

UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY 2015
EARLY LIGHT ACADEMY AT 
DAYBREAK 2010

EXCELSIOR ACADEMY 2010
MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS ACADEMY 2010
JEFFERSON ACADEMY 2010

VISTA AT ENTRADA SCHOOL OF 
PERFORMING ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY 2010

NO UT ACAD FOR MATH ENGINEERING 
& SCIENCE (NUAMES) 2005

RANCHES ACADEMY 2005
DAVINCI ACADEMY 2005
SUMMIT ACADEMY 2005
ITINERIS EARLY COLLEGE HIGH 2005
NORTH DAVIS PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2005

WALDEN SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS 2005
EAST HOLLYWOOD HIGH 2005
MOAB CHARTER SCHOOL 2005
PINNACLE CANYON ACADEMY 2000

SOLDIER HOLLOW CHARTER SCHOOL 2000

TUACAHN HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE 
PERFORMING ARTS 2000

UINTAH RIVER HIGH 2000

Key



School Year 2020-2021
ST GEORGE ACADEMY 2018 3 year
THE CENTER FOR CREATIVITY, INNOVATION AND 
DISCOVERY 2018 5 year

LEADERSHIP ACADEMY OF UTAH 2018 10 year
TREESIDE CHARTER SCHOOL 2018 15 year
BONNEVILLE ACADEMY 2018 20 year
ASCENT ACADEMIES 2015 25 year
LUMEN SCHOLAR INSTITUTE 2016
GREENWOOD CHARTER SCHOOL 2016
ATHENIAN eACADEMY 2016
TERRA ACADEMY 2016
ROOTS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL 2016
VANGUARD ACADEMY 2016
MARIA MONTESSORI ACADEMY 2011
BEAR RIVER CHARTER SCHOOL 2011
CANYON GROVE ACADEMY 2011
WEILENMANN SCHOOL OF DISCOVERY 2011
SUMMIT ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL 2011
GOOD FOUNDATIONS ACADEMY 2011
HAWTHORN ACADEMY 2010
UTAH COUNTY ACADEMY OF SCIENCE (UCAS) 2006
LINCOLN ACADEMY 2006
BEEHIVE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY 
(BSTA) 2006

WASATCH PEAK ACADEMY 2006
NORTH STAR ACADEMY 2006
REAGAN ACADEMY 2006
AMERICAN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 2006
NAVIGATOR POINTE ACADEMY 2006
ODYSSEY CHARTER SCHOOL 2006
CITY ACADEMY 2001

Key



School Year 2021-2022
CAPSTONE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 2019 3 year
IGNITE ENTREPRENEURSHIP ACADEMY 2019 5 year

WASATCH WALDORF CHARTER SCHOOL 2017 10 year

FRANKLIN DISCOVERY ACADEMY 2017 15 year
WALLACE STEGNER ACADEMY 2017 20 year

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF INNOVATION 2017 25 year

ATHLOS ACADEMY OF UTAH 2017
UTAH CONNECTIONS ACADEMY 2012
ENDEAVOR HALL 2012
NOAH WEBSTER ACADEMY 2007
MOUNTAINVILLE ACADEMY 2007
ENTHEOS ACADEMY 2007
PARADIGM HIGH SCHOOL 2007
LEGACY PREPARATORY ACADEMY 2007
SPECTRUM ACADEMY 2007
RENAISSANCE ACADEMY 2007
LAKEVIEW ACADEMY 2007
SYRACUSE ARTS ACADEMY 2007
MONTICELLO ACADEMY 2007
GEORGE WASHINGTON ACADEMY 2007
CHANNING HALL 2007
AMERICAN PREPARATORY ACADEMY - 
SALEM 2007

Key



School Year 2022-2023
ADVANTAGE ARTS ACADEMY 2020 3 year
LEAP ACADEMY 2020 5 year
ST GEORGE ACADEMY 2018 10 year
THE CENTER FOR CREATIVITY, INNOVATION AND 
DISCOVERY 2018 15 year
LEADERSHIP ACADEMY OF UTAH 2018 20 year
IGNITE ENTREPRENEURSHIP ACADEMY 2018 25 year
TREESIDE CHARTER SCHOOL 2018
BONNEVILLE ACADEMY 2018
HIGHMARK CHARTER SCHOOL 2013
PACIFIC HERITAGE ACADEMY 2013
PROMONTORY SCHOOL OF EXPEDITIONARY 
LEARNING 2013
VALLEY ACADEMY 2013

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 2013
KARL G MAESER PREPARATORY ACADEMY 2008
CANYON RIM ACADEMY 2008
GUADALUPE SCHOOL 2008
CS LEWIS ACADEMY 2008
DUAL IMMERSION ACADEMY 2008
JOHN HANCOCK CHARTER SCHOOL 2003
THOMAS EDISON 2003
TIMPANOGOS ACADEMY 2003
ACADEMY FOR MATH ENGINEERING & SCIENCE 
(AMES) 2003

Key



School Year 2023-2024

CAPSTONE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 2019 3 year

LEADERSHIP LEARNING ACADEMY 2014 5 year

MANA ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 2014 10 year

VOYAGE ACADEMY 2014 15 year

GATEWAY PREPARATORY ACADEMY 2009 20 year

MERIT COLLEGE PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2009 25 year

PROVIDENCE HALL 2009
QUEST ACADEMY 2009

ROCKWELL CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL 2009

VENTURE ACADEMY 2009
UTAH VIRTUAL ACADEMY 2009
SALT LAKE ARTS ACADEMY 2004

OGDEN PREPARATORY ACADEMY 2004

AMERICAN PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2004

FREEDOM ACADEMY 2004

Key



School Year 2024-2025
ADVANTAGE ARTS ACADEMY 2020 3 year
LEAP ACADEMY 2020 5 year
ESPERANZA SCHOOL 2015 10 year
WINTER SPORTS SCHOOL 2015 15 year
DIXIE MONTESSORI ACADEMY 2015 20 year
ASCENT ACADEMIES 2015 25 year
SCHOLAR ACADEMY 2015
MOUNTAIN WEST MONTESSORI ACADEMY 2015
AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF UTAH 2015
UTAH MILITARY ACADEMY 2015
EARLY LIGHT ACADEMY AT DAYBREAK 2010
EXCELSIOR ACADEMY 2010
HAWTHORN ACADEMY 2010
MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS ACADEMY 2010
JEFFERSON ACADEMY 2010
VISTA AT ENTRADA SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS AND 
TECHNOLOGY 2010

NO UT ACAD FOR MATH ENGINEERING & SCIENCE (NUAMES) 2005

RANCHES ACADEMY 2005
DAVINCI ACADEMY 2005
SUMMIT ACADEMY 2005
ITINERIS EARLY COLLEGE HIGH 2005
NORTH DAVIS PREPARATORY ACADEMY 2005
WALDEN SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS 2005
EAST HOLLYWOOD HIGH 2005
MOAB CHARTER SCHOOL 2005
PINNACLE CANYON ACADEMY 2000
SOLDIER HOLLOW CHARTER SCHOOL 2000
TUACAHN HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 2000
UINTAH RIVER HIGH 2000

Key
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